2016-2017 Administrative Salaries

Name Position
Graham Ron Superintendent
Clark Chris Jr/Sr. Principal, Asst. Supt.

Rogers Michelle Elementary Princ

Base Salary

$57,513.40
$76,474.30
$49,800.00

Pension
contribution Retiremen
tIncrease Health Ins Life Ins

S

0
$11,111.33
$7,037.39

0

0 $50,000.00
$6,144.00 $10,000.00
$6,144.00 $10,000.00

Sick/Vacatio
n
days paid

$0.00
$5,416.88
$4,233.00

Retiremen Other
t Annuity Compensation

0

$1,500.00



