2016-2017 Administrative Salaries

				Pension				Sick/Vacatio			
				contribution	Retireme	n		n	Retiremen	Other	
Name		Position	Base Salary	S	t Increase	Health Ins	Life Ins	days paid	t Annuity	Compensation	
Graham	Ron	Superintendent	\$57,513.40	0	1	0	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	C	\$1,500.00	
Clark	Chris	Jr/Sr. Principal, Asst. Supt.	\$76,474.30	\$11,111.33		\$6,144.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,416.88			
Rogers	Michelle	Elementary Princ	\$49,800.00	\$7,037.39		\$6.144.00	\$10,000.00	\$4.233.00			